DSB

5. Runde

Oberhausener SV
1 Claus Nissen
4 André Kriger
5 Michael Gerst
7 Lennart Faber

USG Chemnitz |
1 Dr. Dirk Mirschinka
2 Falk Eidner
6 Jakob Matthai
7 Leon Chris Ehrig

SV Oberursel |
1 loannis Papadopoul
3 Dmytro Krychevskiy
5 Prof. Andreas Berni
7 Volker Gries

Eckernférder SC
1 Dustin Moller
2 Christopher Deutsc
5 Enrique Ruiz-Hamp
7 Torsten Bahr
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Liga Gruppe D
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OFrRLr PP, ON

Karsten Hansch 1
Stephan Hansch 2
Torsten Hansch 3
Felix Ehrecke 4

SG Arnstadt-Stadtilm
Marko Sauer
Matthias Buring
Goran Grkinic
Steven Degel

N oA DN

SU Ebersberg-Grafin
Marko Maksimovic
Melik Kurt Kramer
Arthur Gil

Stefans Kasims

a b~ wN

SK Lehrte

Philip Reimer 2
Jonas Dornieden 3
Torsten Bihrmann 4
Lukas-Oliver Busse 6
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SK Lehrte

Stendaler SK

SU Ebersberg-Grafing
Eckernférder SC

SV Oberursel |

SG Arnstadt-Stadtilm
USG Chemnitz |
Oberhausener SV
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ChessBase

P
9
9
5
5
4
3
3
2
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BP
13%
13
11
9%
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BW
35
37
28
24
20
17%
17%
21
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